LSC: MT

Age Group
8 & Under

9 Year Olds
10 Year Olds
11 Year Olds
12 Year Olds
13 Year Olds
14 Year Olds
15 Year Olds
16 Year Olds
17 Year Olds
19 and Over
Totals

SEASONAL ATHLETES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2011 TO AUGUST 31, 2012

USA Swimming, Inc.

Athlete Membership Statistics

Total Female
12
13
19
10
13
7
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Year To Date

Total Male
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Grand Total
25
18
27
20
20
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